
MACA Teachers                2024-2025 
 

TEACHER  EMAIL 

Jonathan Autrey   jautrey@slpsb.org 

Kimberly Becnel  kbecnel@slpsb.org 

Phyllis Broussard  pbroussard@slpsb.org 

Mary Brower  mbrower@slpsb.org 

Jillian Brown  jbrown5@slpsb.org 

Nicole Carter   ncarter@slpsb.org 

Christa Cunningham  ccunningham@slpsb.org 

Anthony Fisher  afisher@slpsb.org 

Marguerite Fontenot  mfontenot3@slpsb.org 

Kelli Fruge  kfruge@slpsb.org 

Kristina Jolivette-Wilson  kjolivette@slpsb.org 

Angelique Joubert  ajoubert2@slpsb.org 

Richie Joubert  rjoubert@slpsb.org 

Kimberley Kelly  kkelly@slpsb.org 

Kacie Kilpatrick  kkilpatrick@slpsb.org 

Rowan Lafleur  rlafleur@slpsb.org 

Amy Landreneau  alandreneau@slpsb.org 

Carmen Leger  cleger1@slpsb.org 

Paul Mouton  pmouton@slpsb.org 

Tim Ortego  tortego@slpsb.org 

Jade Pitre  jjohnston@slpsb.org 

Richard Preston  rpreston@slpsb.org 

Hannah Ragas  hragas@slpsb.org 

Dana Reed  dreed1@slpsb.org 

Michelle Reed  mreed@slpsb.org 

Tracey Savoie  tsavoie@slpsb.org 

Sarah Scott  sscott@slpsb.org 

Jason Soileau  jsoileau4@slpsb.org 

Dwaine Zeringue  dzeringue@slpsb.org 

 
 


